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199903180001
14081

03/18/1999
11:22:28

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MACON,
MICHAEL G

199808250003
30441

199905110001
96471

05/11/1999
08:09:41

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N

21 59 199804220001
44251

Lot#:492
Book:21 Pg:59
Desc:1998-
14425

199905180002
08371

05/18/1999
08:33:01

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
BANK

199808070003
02591

199906150002
50681

06/15/1999
09:11:20

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

19 100 Lot#:28
Book:19
Pg:100
Desc:SEE
INST

199906150002
50721

06/15/1999
09:11:25

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199602260000
60601

199910070004
17841

10/07/1999
09:11:28

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORPORATIO
N ALABAMA

199607310002
47491

199901060000
07231

01/06/1999
02:39:33

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

199901060000
07221

199903180001
14071

03/18/1999
11:22:26

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TOLBERT,
CRAIG
WILLIAM

199809160003
62361

199903240001
23721

03/24/1999
11:17:36

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRITTON,
DOROTHY A

7 101 Lot#:18 Blk:4
Book:7 Pg:101

199903250001
25381

03/25/1999
11:25:59

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199706160001
88811

199903260001
27421

03/26/1999
10:19:22

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DICKERSON,
DONALD

Sec:09
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199905280002
25111

05/28/1999
10:05:06

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE JOYNER,
JAMES G

11 51 Lot#:23
Book:11 Pg:51

199906150002
50611

06/15/1999
08:59:00

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GREEN TREE
FINANCIAL
CORP

199903260001
27421

Sec:09
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:1999-
12742

199906150002
50731

06/15/1999
09:11:26

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

199605220001
65931



199906160002
53241

06/16/1999
11:17:25

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

199804220001
45071

Sec:01
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:1998-
14507

199907090002
87991

07/09/1999
08:42:55

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE ISBELL, JOHN
F

24 20 Lot#:18
Book:24 Pg:20

199908090003
33251

08/09/1999
10:42:27

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
CHICAGO

21 69 199812230005
13041

Lot#:28
Book:21 Pg:69
Desc:1998-
51304

199909140003
84891

09/14/1999
10:43:10

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAS
MORTGAGE
RESOURCE

17 74 199909140003
84881

Lot#:16 Blk:3
Book:17 Pg:74
Desc:1999-
38488

199909200003
91511

09/20/1999
09:39:42

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

KEY BANK
USA INC

199905280002
25111

199912300005
25001

12/30/1999
09:31:01

SOUTHERN
ATLANTIC
FINANCIAL
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ASSOCIATES
HOME EQUITY
SERVICES INC

199907090002
87991


