Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903180001 14081	03/18/1999 11:22:28	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MACON, MICHAEL G					199808250003 30441	
199905110001 96471	05/11/1999 08:09:41	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N			21	59	199804220001 44251	Lot#:492 Book:21 Pg:59 Desc:1998- 14425
199905180002 08371	05/18/1999 08:33:01	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN BANK					199808070003 02591	
199906150002 50681	06/15/1999 09:11:20	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP			19	100		Lot#:28 Book:19 Pg:100 Desc:SEE INST
199906150002 50721	06/15/1999 09:11:25	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						199602260000 60601	
199910070004 17841	10/07/1999 09:11:28	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORPORATIO N ALABAMA					199607310002 47491	
199901060000 07231	01/06/1999 02:39:33	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COATS & CO					199901060000 07221	
199903180001 14071	03/18/1999 11:22:26	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TOLBERT, CRAIG WILLIAM					199809160003 62361	
199903240001 23721	03/24/1999 11:17:36	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRITTON, DOROTHY A			7	101		Lot#:18 Blk:4 Book:7 Pg:101
199903250001 25381	03/25/1999 11:25:59	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP					199706160001 88811	
199903260001 27421	03/26/1999 10:19:22	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DICKERSON, DONALD						Sec:09 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW
199905280002 25111	05/28/1999 10:05:06	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JOYNER, JAMES G			11	51		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:51
199906150002 50611	06/15/1999 08:59:00	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GREEN TREE FINANCIAL CORP					199903260001 27421	Sec:09 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:1999- 12742
199906150002 50731	06/15/1999 09:11:26	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER						199605220001 65931	

199906160002 53241	06/16/1999 11:17:25	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO				45071	Sec:01 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:1998- 14507
199907090002 87991	07/09/1999 08:42:55	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISBELL, JOHN F		24	20		Lot#:18 Book:24 Pg:20
199908090003 33251	08/09/1999 10:42:27	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor		FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF CHICAGO		21	69	13041	Lot#:28 Book:21 Pg:69 Desc:1998- 51304
199909140003 84891	09/14/1999 10:43:10	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantee	TRANSFER	AMERICAS MORTGAGE RESOURCE		17	74		Lot#:16 Blk:3 Book:17 Pg:74 Desc:1999- 38488
199909200003 91511	09/20/1999 09:39:42	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	KEY BANK USA INC				199905280002 25111	
199912300005 25001	12/30/1999 09:31:01	SOUTHERN ATLANTIC FINANCIAL SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ASSOCIATES HOME EQUITY SERVICES INC				199907090002 87991	